
A Family Restaurant 

HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE : 0788 4051111
www.al-lazeez.comallazeezbiryani@gmail.com

MENU
HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE

A Family Restaurant 

Food Parcel Facility Available. Table Reservation Available 

NOTE : SPECIAL ARRANGMENT FOR KITTY PARTY, BIRTHDAY PARTY & OTHER EVENT

0788 - 4051111

www.al-lazeez.com

allazeezbiryani@gmail.com

G.E. Road Supela Bhilai



A Family Restaurant 

Our Special Guest



Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

LAZEEZ BEVERAGE

Soft Drink (300ml.)

Soft Drink (600ml.)

Masala Cold Drink

Mineral Water

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salt)

Cane Soft Drink

Diet Soft Drink

19

50

50

19

50

60

70

LAZEEZ VEG SOUP
Veg. Soup

Veg. Clear Soup

Veg. Hot & Sour Soup

Veg. Manchow Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

160

160

160

170

160

LAZEEZ SALAD

LAZEEZ PAPAD

Green Salad 

Curd Salad

Onion Salad

70

80

50

62

67

Papad (Fry / Dry)

Masala Papad (Fry / Dry)

LAZEEZ NON-VEG SOUP

Chicken Soup

Chicken Hot & Sour

Chicken Manchow Soup

Mutton Paya Soup

180

180

200

280

LAZEEZ RAITA

Plain Curd

Boondi Raita

Mix Veg Raita

 

62

67

76

LAZEEZ VEG. TANDOORI STARTERS 

Paneer Tikka (5 Pcs.) 

Paneer Malai Tikka (5 Pcs.)  

Paneer Pudina Tikka (5 Pcs.)

Paneer Zafrani Tikka  

Veg. Tandori Plater

 

 

300

350

350

350

1000



Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

270

270

260

260

270

270

260

200

LAZEEZ CHINESE RICE

Chicken Fride Rice

Chicken Sezeewan Fride Rice

Veg Fried Rice 

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 

Veg Mushroom Fried Rice

250

270

200

220

230

LAZEEZ VEG. CHINESE STARTERS 

  Paneer Chilly  

Mashroom Chilly 

Gobhi Chilly 

Veg Manchurian 

Corn Chilly

Corn Crispy 

Veg. Crispy

French Fries   

 

LAZEEZ TANDOORI CHICKEN

300/600

260/480

280/540

200/380

220/440

Chicken Kalmi Kabab (2/4 Pcs.) 

Tandoori Chicken (2/4 Pcs.) 

Kashmiri Chicken (2/4 Pcs.) 

Chicken Roast Fry (2/4 Pcs.)

Tangri Kabab (2/4 Pcs.) 

Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

Noorani Kabab (8 Pcs.)

Keema Tangri (2 Pcs.) 

Chicken Seek Kabab  

Garlic Tikka (8 Pcs.) 

Nizami Seekh Kabab (6/12 Pcs.) 

Pudina Seekh Kabab (6/12 Pcs.) 

Malai Tikka Seekh Kabab (6/12 Pcs.) 

Kali Mirch Seekh Kabab (6/12 Pcs.) 

Chicken Chilly (Bone less) (8/16 Pcs.) 

Chicken 65 (Bone less) (8/16 Pcs.) 

Garlic Chicken (Bone less) (8/16 Pcs.) 

Platters (Non-Veg) 

450

350

380

400

230/440

230/440

320/600

320/600

230/440

240/450

240/450

1100

LAZEEZ GREVY CHICKEN

Chicken Stew (2/4 Pcs.) 

Chicken Kalimirch (2/4 Pcs.) 

Chicken Korma (2/4 Pcs.) 

Chicken Nihari (2/4 Pcs.) 

Chicken Kolhapuri (2/4 Pcs.) 

Chicken Changezi (2/4 Pcs.)  

Chicken Kadai (4/8 Pcs.) 

Butter Chicken (4/8 Pcs.) 

Lazeez Special Chicken  

210/380

220/400

210/380

210/380

210/380

220/400

320/600

370/700

380/720



LAZEEZ SPECIAL BIRYANI

Chicken Biryani

Mutton Biryani

Biryani Rice

Chicken Extra Piece

Mutton Extra Piece

Special Gravy  

152/272

210/400

124/200

62

81

81

Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

3200.00

270/500

270/500

270/500

190/350

200/360

500/950

270/500

240/450

440/850

420/800

420/800

LAZEEZ GREVY MUTTON
Mutton Raan e Lazeez
(Order befor 24 Hour's)

Mutton Nihari (2/4 Pcs.) 

Mutton Bhuna (2/4 Pcs.) 

Mutton Kadhai (2/4 Pcs.) 

Mutton Keema 

Mutton Kaleji 

Mutton Paya (4/8 Pcs.)  

Mutton Stew (2/4 Pcs.) 

Mutton Keema Kaleji 

Mutton Palak (4/8 Pcs.) 

Mutton Korma (4/8 Pcs.) 

Mutton Dal Gosh (4/8 Pcs.)

 

LAZEEZ FISH

Fish Garlic Tikka 

Fish Pudina Tikka 

Fish Nizami Tikka 

Fish Fry (2/ Pcs.) 

Fish Curry (2/4 Pcs.)

380

380

380

160/320

200/380 



Boiled Egg (2 Pcs.)

Egg Bhurji

Egg Curry (2 Pcs.) 

Egg Biryani

Egg Bhurji Curry

Egg Omelet

LAZEEZ SABJI

Paneer Kolhapuri

Paneer Tikka Masala 

Paneer Bhurjee

Paneer Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Kadhi

Palak Paneer

Corn Palak

Mutter Paneer

Methi Mutter Malai

 

100.00

100/380

124/477

LAZEEZ MUTTON KABAB

Mutton Chap Roast/Pcs. 

Mutton Shami Kabab/Pcs./4Pcs.

Mutton Seek Kabab/Pcs./4Pcs.

LAZEEZ EGG
60

150

200

160

220

100

270

300

250

270

280

270

270

260

260

300

Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

270

250

250

250

200

Mushroom Masala

Veg. Kadhai

Veg. Kolhapuri

Mix Veg.

Aloo Jeera

LAZEEZ DAL

Plain Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhni

130

150

160

190

LAZEEZ ROTI

Tandoori Roti

Butter Roti

Rumali Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

15

20

30

25

30

67

LAZEEZ SABJI



LAZEEZ RICE

Please Note: Food will be served with in 20 to 30 minutes after placing the order  

Smoking and alcohol is prohibited | GST charges extra as an applicable.

100

120

160

160

150

150

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg. Pulao

Veg. Biryani

Dal Lapeta

Plain Khichdi

LAZEEZ DESERT

Rabdi

Special Firni

Rasgulla (2 Pcs.) 

Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs.)

91

91

80

80

INDIAN CUSINE - INDIAN CULTURE

THANKS FOR VISIT

The Indian cuisine is closely related to the Indian history, each 

historical region developing a unique set of dishes, using diverse 

ingredients. However, a constant remains for all regions : the 

affinity for sweet desserts and spicy snacks. Besides being closely 

related to history, Indian cuisine is also strongly influenced by the 

Indian religion, Indian culture and traditions and the Indian people 

themselves.                                                                     .          

If you can appreciate the facts behind the history of Indian food, 

the setting in which this great country's cuisine was formed, the 

influences it took and the diversity it created,then you will surely 

appreciate one of their sweet desserts or one of their spicy snacks 

and appetizers. No other country has a wider selection of exotic 

dishes and no other country can offer such a large variety of 

impulses for your taste buds.

A Family Restaurant 

Soup Veg.

Starter Veg.

Main Course Veg.

Dessert Sweet

Bakery & Ice Cream

150 to 200ml.

225 to 250gm.

175 to 215gm.

120 to 140gm.

115 to 135gm.

FOOD PORTION SIZE STANDARD
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